
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BHAM TRUST NATL BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date
Recorded= 1979;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197906120000
72800

06/12/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

P&S CONST
CO INC

320 42 6 63 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:63
Sub:GENTLE
FOREST
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

197906120000
72820

06/12/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

P&S CONST
CO INC

320 39 7 31 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:31
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

197908170001
06130

08/17/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PLAZA

32 192

197908290001
11070

08/29/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 32 380

197903270000
36500

03/27/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRADE-A-
HOME INC

30 78

197907120000
87690

07/12/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee RELEASES ACRES INC 31 668

197907260000
95240

07/26/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 31 872

197910050001
29420

10/05/1979
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

32 994


