Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BHAM TRUST NATL BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1979;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197906120000 72800	06/12/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	P&S CONST CO INC	320	42	6	63		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:63 Sub:GENTLE FOREST Other:CORRE CTED 06/21/10
197906120000 72820	06/12/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	P&S CONST CO INC	320	39	7	31		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:31 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION Other:CORRE CTED 06/21/10
197908170001 06130	08/17/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA	32	192				
197908290001 11070	08/29/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	32	380				
197903270000 36500	03/27/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRADE-A- HOME INC	30	78				
197907120000 87690	07/12/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	ACRES INC	31	668				
197907260000 95240	07/26/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	31	872				
197910050001 29420	10/05/1979 12:00:00	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	32	994				